
WAKULLA GARDENS UNIT 4
BLOCK 57 LOTS 32
OR 12 P 145  &  OR 14 P 811

BROWN KYLE MORGAN/BROWN OLIVIA
99 COCHISE ST
CRAWFORDVILLE, FL 32327

00-00-035-011-09426-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
4 10
11.00 1.20/

02/26/2014 FRSR
02/13/2017 RTSR 02/09/2018 JBHC

03/17/2022 FRLA 0.11 15,000 0 0 15,000

STANDARD
3

172,629
1,732
15,000

189,361
70,803

118,558
HX HB 50,000

68,558
189,361

0

172,146

1071/0623 4/30/2018 WD Q I 01 137,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ALEXANDER DAVID JERRY

BROWN KYLE MORGAN

1062/0848 1/29/2018 WD Q I 01 85,300

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

US BANK NATIONAL ASSO

ALEXANDER DAVID JER
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FR 5 YR CK, DELETE FUNC

APPROVED

CORRECTION ISSUED R200077- ADD HX-LATE FILE

SFD IS VACANT

OB24-000062 RE-ROOF/SHINGLES 01/31/2024

2007433 SFD-CO 0 03/29/2007

2021HX Base Yr

99 COCHISE ST, CRAWFORDVILLE

Foundation 02 CONCR SLAB 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Exterior Wall 30 VINYL 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Bedrooms 3 100

Bathrooms 2 100
Story Height 0 100
Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Units 0 100

Quality 08 FAIR

0100 01 1,850 96.3000 109.78 203,093 2008 2008 0 0 0 15.00 85.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2021 Heated Area: 1506

BAS 994 100 2008 994 92,753

FGR 400 50 2008 200 18,663

FOP 62 30 2008 19 1,773

FST 224 55 2008 123 11,478

FUS 512 100 2008 512 47,776

PTO 50 5 2008 2 187

2,242 1,850 172,629

BAS=[YR=2008]  W22 PTO=[YR=2008]  N5 W10 S5 E10$ W10 S32
FOP=[YR=2008]  S6 E12 N4 W5 N2 W7$ E7 S2 E5 N4 E20
FGR=[YR=2008]  S20 W20 N20 E20$ N30$ PTR= E10 FUS=[YR=2008]
S16 E16 FST=[YR=2008]  S14 E16 N14 W16$ E16 N16 W32$ W10$.
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1 0210 CONCRETE D 0 100 25 16 400.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 2008 2008 3 34 816

2 0211 CONCRETE W 0 100 0 0 74.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 2008 2008 3 34 151

3 0955 PRIVACY FE 0 100 0 0 50.00 LF 15.00 15.00 100 2008 2008 3 50 375

4 0080 4' CHAINLI 0 100 0 0 77.00 LF 13.00 13.00 100 2009 2009 3 39 390

1,732

1 000100 C SFR 100 50.00 100.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 15,000


